
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-46 - SAHAR ZVIK -
12:05:54.387 1 1:34.256 90.519 79 117 19

12:07:32.361 2 1:37.974 87.084 68 117 19

12:09:05.789 3 1:33.428 91.322 64 113 19

12:12:44.782 4 3:38.993 38.960 80 115 19

12:14:16.623 5 1:31.841 92.900 80 120 19

12:15:47.099 6 1:30.476 94.301 69 115 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
12:03:27.223 1 1:35.513 89.328 64 110 19

12:05:01.065 2 1:33.842 90.919 59 112 19

12:06:35.199 3 1:34.134 90.637 57 112 19

12:08:08.427 4 1:33.228 91.518 58 110 19

12:09:42.487 5 1:34.060 90.708 65 114 19

L3-42 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
12:05:40.107 1 1:36.788 88.151 71 111 19

12:07:16.288 2 1:36.181 88.708 75 112 19

12:08:51.811 3 1:35.523 89.319 72 112 19

12:10:26.688 4 1:34.877 89.927 71 111 19

12:12:01.558 5 1:34.870 89.934 71 111 19

12:13:37.529 6 1:35.971 88.902 67 113 19

12:15:13.944 7 1:36.415 88.492 74 112 19

12:16:54.708 8 1:40.764 84.673 54 112 19

12:18:43.185 9 1:48.477 78.653 94 113 19

L3-08 - THOMAS ASSEO -
12:08:03.620 1 1:35.976 88.897 42 105 19

12:09:39.049 2 1:35.429 89.407 39 105 19

12:13:33.575 3 3:54.526 36.380 42 106 19

12:15:08.622 4 1:35.047 89.766 42 107 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:05:05.929 1 1:36.532 88.385 9 63 19

12:06:43.989 2 1:38.060 87.008 11 69 19

12:08:23.498 3 1:39.509 85.741 16 76 19

12:10:01.643 4 1:38.145 86.933 11 73 19

12:11:37.330 5 1:35.687 89.166 8 66 19

12:13:13.275 6 1:35.945 88.926 10 73 19

12:14:51.961 7 1:38.686 86.456 11 73 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
12:04:50.340 1 1:38.199 86.885 63 108 19

12:06:27.368 2 1:37.028 87.933 56 108 19

12:08:03.936 3 1:36.568 88.352 59 109 19

12:09:40.010 4 1:36.074 88.807 57 108 19

12:11:16.682 5 1:36.672 88.257 57 108 19

12:12:55.276 6 1:38.594 86.537 64 109 19

12:14:31.757 7 1:36.481 88.432 61 111 19

L3-14 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
12:14:47.799 1 1:37.775 87.262 70 112 19

12:16:24.456 2 1:36.657 88.271 73 109 19

12:18:01.246 3 1:36.790 88.150 69 110 19

L3-10 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
12:08:16.808 1 1:38.372 86.732 45 109 19

12:09:53.760 2 1:36.952 88.002 47 108 19

12:11:33.171 3 1:39.411 85.826 51 110 19

12:13:12.959 4 1:39.788 85.501 55 110 19

12:14:51.939 5 1:38.980 86.199 43 109 19

L3-26 - MIKE DELOACH -
12:05:06.545 1 1:41.323 84.206 83 112 19

12:06:49.832 2 1:43.287 82.605 78 116 19

12:08:27.709 3 1:37.877 87.171 85 113 19

12:10:08.992 4 1:41.283 84.239 80 110 19

12:11:46.875 5 1:37.883 87.165 85 112 19

12:13:28.157 6 1:41.282 84.240 83 114 19

12:15:07.499 7 1:39.342 85.885 86 114 19

12:16:47.955 8 1:40.456 84.933 81 112 19



12:18:27.232 9 1:39.277 85.941 80 114 19

L3-06 - JOHN ROCK -
12:06:54.420 1 1:40.447 84.940 66 116 19

12:08:35.787 2 1:41.367 84.169 64 117 19

12:10:15.276 3 1:39.489 85.758 70 115 19

12:11:55.778 4 1:40.502 84.894 65 116 19

12:13:37.219 5 1:41.441 84.108 65 117 19

12:15:16.544 6 1:39.325 85.900 66 115 19

12:16:55.387 7 1:38.843 86.319 64 115 19

12:18:35.062 8 1:39.675 85.598 69 118 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
12:03:38.952 1 1:38.896 86.272 81 115 19

12:05:18.573 2 1:39.621 85.645 80 114 19

12:06:58.035 3 1:39.462 85.782 86 116 19

12:08:37.603 4 1:39.568 85.690 67 113 19

12:10:17.896 5 1:40.293 85.071 77 116 19

12:11:57.809 6 1:39.913 85.394 88 115 19

12:13:40.134 7 1:42.325 83.381 86 115 19

L3-05 - LAURENT OMORI -
12:09:06.643 1 1:41.151 84.349 36 85 19

12:10:47.279 2 1:40.636 84.781 34 83 19

12:12:27.372 3 1:40.093 85.241 44 89 19

12:14:06.606 4 1:39.234 85.979 43 90 19

12:15:45.595 5 1:38.989 86.191 29 80 19

L3-39 - GREG ARNOLD -
12:04:25.496 1 1:43.328 82.572 55 114 19

12:06:05.795 2 1:40.299 85.066 76 116 19

12:07:46.771 3 1:40.976 84.495 68 113 19

12:09:29.144 4 1:42.373 83.342 60 112 19

12:11:08.903 5 1:39.759 85.526 66 115 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
12:08:20.085 1 1:41.894 83.734 26 86 19

12:10:01.550 2 1:41.465 84.088 22 81 19

12:11:41.418 3 1:39.868 85.433 23 80 19

12:13:22.444 4 1:41.026 84.454 27 81 19

12:15:03.672 5 1:41.228 84.285 29 84 19

12:16:44.178 6 1:40.506 84.890 27 75 19

12:18:26.055 7 1:41.877 83.748 28 81 19

L3-25 - ABIAN ELEVER -
12:05:16.847 1 1:41.968 83.673 49 105 19

12:06:57.561 2 1:40.714 84.715 57 108 19

12:08:38.384 3 1:40.823 84.624 61 107 19

12:10:22.794 4 1:44.410 81.716 64 105 19

12:12:05.181 5 1:42.387 83.331 55 107 19

12:13:45.426 6 1:40.245 85.111 57 105 19

12:15:28.584 7 1:43.158 82.708 57 107 19

12:17:08.920 8 1:40.336 85.034 64 108 19

L3-22 - M J -
12:07:32.545 1 1:42.212 83.474 22 72 19

12:09:15.016 2 1:42.471 83.263 16 69 19

12:10:56.189 3 1:41.173 84.331 10 64 19

12:12:38.365 4 1:42.176 83.503 30 71 19

12:14:19.513 5 1:41.148 84.352 30 74 19

12:16:00.874 6 1:41.361 84.174 20 67 19

L3-23 - OLIVER HUTCHINSON -
12:04:58.079 1 1:45.676 80.737 50 109 19

12:06:43.038 2 1:44.959 81.289 48 109 19

12:08:27.341 3 1:44.303 81.800 47 111 19

12:10:12.303 4 1:44.962 81.287 50 110 19

12:11:55.316 5 1:43.013 82.824 52 109 19

12:13:38.724 6 1:43.408 82.508 47 109 19

12:15:20.371 7 1:41.647 83.938 40 107 19

12:17:02.465 8 1:42.094 83.570 50 107 19

12:18:45.648 9 1:43.183 82.688 45 105 19

L3-09 - MEHMET AYHAN -
12:06:05.211 1 1:42.749 83.037 48 100 19

12:07:47.982 2 1:42.771 83.020 51 102 19

12:09:30.951 3 1:42.969 82.860 49 102 19

12:11:15.715 4 1:44.764 81.440 52 103 19



12:12:58.017 5 1:42.302 83.400 48 104 19

12:14:41.381 6 1:43.364 82.543 46 106 19

12:16:24.100 7 1:42.719 83.062 49 101 19

12:18:07.028 8 1:42.928 82.893 48 103 19

L3-35 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
12:06:09.546 1 1:44.159 81.913 77 113 19

12:07:53.021 2 1:43.475 82.455 78 115 19

12:09:37.185 3 1:44.164 81.909 72 113 19

12:11:24.487 4 1:47.302 79.514 67 113 19

12:13:07.747 5 1:43.260 82.626 80 115 19

12:14:50.588 6 1:42.841 82.963 83 113 19

12:16:36.227 7 1:45.639 80.766 77 113 19

L3-34 - HARI GOPINATH -
12:05:05.736 1 1:43.990 82.046 34 97 19

12:06:51.400 2 1:45.664 80.747 42 96 19

12:08:37.429 3 1:46.029 80.469 38 97 19

12:10:22.552 4 1:45.123 81.162 40 97 19

12:12:07.821 5 1:45.269 81.050 38 97 19

12:13:50.965 6 1:43.144 82.719 38 97 19

L2-30 - JDMES FURDERER -
12:11:34.629 1 4:08.968 34.269 48 107 19

12:13:18.855 2 1:44.226 81.861 39 83 19

12:15:07.212 3 1:48.357 78.740 25 71 19

12:16:51.903 4 1:44.691 81.497 14 86 19

12:18:35.051 5 1:43.148 82.716 50 107 19

L3-28 - GREG SHEPARD -
12:06:42.424 1 1:45.487 80.882 32 71 19

12:08:26.511 2 1:44.087 81.970 27 73 19

12:10:11.169 3 1:44.658 81.523 30 70 19

12:11:54.426 4 1:43.257 82.629 23 69 19

12:13:39.861 5 1:45.435 80.922 29 73 19

12:15:23.375 6 1:43.514 82.424 26 72 19

L3-12 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:07:39.047 1 1:45.743 80.686 39 97 19

12:15:30.239 2 7:51.192 18.107 43 95 19

12:17:15.147 3 1:44.908 81.328 40 96 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:04:00.243 1 1:47.160 79.619 66 112 19

12:05:57.014 2 1:56.771 73.066 86 110 19

12:07:43.646 3 1:46.632 80.014 72 112 19

12:09:29.253 4 1:45.607 80.790 44 111 19

L3-41 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
12:05:49.214 1 1:49.071 78.224 68 112 19

12:07:42.963 2 1:53.749 75.007 73 110 19

12:09:34.522 3 1:51.559 76.480 73 111 19

12:11:24.578 4 1:50.056 77.524 61 113 19

12:13:13.535 5 1:48.957 78.306 71 113 19

12:15:04.952 6 1:51.417 76.577 71 112 19

12:16:54.726 7 1:49.774 77.723 51 115 19

12:18:44.141 8 1:49.415 77.978 73 112 19

L3-13 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:13:28.497 1 7:06.029 20.027 95 114 19
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